

<b>Total interest income</b>	<b>660 988</b>
Domestic office loans	492 201
Foreign office loans	21 965
Lease financing receivables	5 192
Balances due from depository institutions	24 954
Securities	92 908
Trading accounts	11 025
Federal funds sold	8 347
Other interest income	4 397
<b>Total interest expense</b>	<b>119 799</b>
Domestic office deposits	74 781
Foreign office deposits	8 877
Federal funds purchased	4 108
Trading liabilities and other borrowed money	28 629
Subordinated notes and debentures	2 780
<b>Net interest income</b>	<b>541 189</b>
<b>Provision for loan and lease losses</b>	<b>49 998</b>
<b>Total noninterest income</b>	<b>266 165</b>
Fiduciary activities	37 525
Service charges on deposit accounts	35 745
Trading account gains and fees	26 755
Interest rate exposures	7 148
Foreign exchange exposures	12 666
Equity security and index exposures	4 750
Commodity and other exposures	1 299
Credit exposures	367
Investment banking, advisory, brokerage and underwriting fees and commissions	12 522
Venture capital revenue	60
Net servicing fees	10 680
Net securitization income	230
Insurance commission fees and income	4 574
Net gains (losses) on sales of loans	12 593
Net gains (losses) on sales of other real estate owned	-99
Net gains (losses) on sales of other assets (except securities)	1 644
Other noninterest income	123 938
<b>Total noninterest expense</b>	<b>459 322</b>
Salaries and employee benefits	217 654
Premises and equipment expense	45 667
Other noninterest expense	190 944
Amortization expense and goodwill impairment losses	5 058
Securities gains (losses)	328
<b>Income (loss) before income taxes and extraordinary items</b>	<b>298 362</b>
Applicable income taxes	61 058
Extraordinary gains (losses), net	-267
Net charge-offs	47 479
Cash dividends	164 704
Retained earnings	72 045
<b>Net operating income</b>	<b>237 059</b>